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FRN 30-R134

A/C Drier

Lynnwood, WA
Mt. Vernon, WA
Pacific, WA
Olympia, WA
Ridgefield, WA
Spokane, WA

(833) 493-0422
(877) 848-0472
(800) 282-0699
(855) 245-4635
(360) 887-7520
(888) 744-0390

Albany, OR
Coburg, OR
Hermiston, OR
La Grande, OR
Medford, OR
Redmond, OR

(541) 928-6955
(541) 225-2030
(800) 657-5408
(800) 843-1195
(541) 779-4622
(541) 548-7497

Yakima, WA
Nampa, ID
Eureka, CA
Redding, CA

(800) 378-9478
(888) 461-4751
(707) 476-8003
(530) 241-4412

ALL ROADS LEAD TO US!

GENUINE SPICER PARTS
Proven to handle heavy loads demanding high
torque and high horsepower
The most trusted name in drivelines
Manufactured to OEM specs

PART NO. PRICE

SP 5 280X
1710 Series Full Round

SP 5 281X 
1810 Series Full Round

SP 5 675X 
1710 Series Half Round

SP 5 676X
1810 Series Half Round 

SP 5 677X 
1760 Series Half Round

SP 5 103X 
1000 Series Steering Shaft

SP 5 407X
1760 Series Full Round 

SP SPL170 4X 
170 Series
U-Joint Kit

SP SPL250 3X
250 Series
U-Joint Kit

SP 10094142
Center Support
Bearing 

$49.95

$85.95

$54.95

$94.95

$67.95

$18.95

$69.95

$95.95

$141.95

$79.95




