



GENUINE SPICER PARTS

PART NO.	PRICE
SP 5 280X 1710 Series Full Round	\$49.95
SP 5 281X 1810 Series Full Round	\$85.95
SP 5 675X 1710 Series Half Round	\$54.95
SP 5 676X 1810 Series Half Round	\$94.95
SP 5 677X 1760 Series Half Round	\$67.95
SP 5 103X 1000 Series Steering Shaft	\$18.95
SP 5 407X 1760 Series Full Round	\$69.95
SP SPL170 4X 170 Series U-Joint Kit	\$95.95
SP SPL250 3X 250 Series U-Joint Kit	\$141.95
SP 10094142 Center Support Bearing	\$79.95

- Proven to handle heavy loads demanding high torque and high horsepower
- The most trusted name in drivelines
- Manufactured to OEM specs



FREIGHTLINERNORTHWEST.COM | WESTERNSTARNORTHWEST.COM

GORDON TRUCK CENTERS DEALER FAMILY

Albany, OR Coburg, OR Hermiston, OR La Grande, OR Medford, OR Redmond, OR (541) 928-6955 (541) 225-2030 (800) 657-5408 (800) 843-1195 (541) 779-4622 (541) 548-7497 Lynnwood, WA Mt. Vernon, WA Pacific, WA Olympia, WA Ridgefield, WA Spokane, WA (833) 493-0422 (877) 848-0472 (800) 282-0699 (855) 245-4635 (360) 887-7520 (888) 744-0390

Yakima, WA Nampa, ID Eureka, CA Redding, CA (800) 378-9478 (888) 461-4751 (707) 476-8003 (530) 241-4412

ALL ROADS LEAD TO US!